Bus

Bus Flixbus N1795 Lisbon - Cordoba -

Direction
Malaga (Bus Station) — Lisbon (Oriente)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Malaga (Bus Station)
Cordoba (Bus Station)
Evora

Setubal (Interface)

Lisbon (Oriente)

Go to website

Malaga

Route schedule
Malaga (Bus Station) — Lisbon (Oriente)

Monday 20:35
Tuesday 20:35
Wednesday 20:35
Thursday 20:35
Friday 20:35
Saturday 20:35
Sunday 20:35
Route info
Direction: Malaga (Bus Station)
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 9 hour 5 min
7 Branco
Leiria Tah
g:.l-::: ! Port L-I'f.] al :SI;;E. ; c;.']._—; ras
ek e Portalegre Extremodurg E
gl wSamora Mérida
Estremcc

Correia
%

Lis, Badajor

i
Evora Reguengos

Setubal =
de Monsaraz

Alcdcer
do'sal Moura
Sines BL‘.JC
Serpa
Sevilla
o]
Portimao 1 Huglva Dos Hermanas
! Tavira

Faro

Jerez de

la-Frantera v \:ga
=k Marbella
Cadiz ik
@ 0p@§%ﬁ%l}‘lap contributors
BusMaps

Flixbus M1795 — Lisbon - Cordoba - Malaga


https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1795-3780910184-2404744406
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1795-3780910184-2404744406
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1795-3780910184-2404744406

Direction
Lisbon (Oriente) — Malaga (Bus Station)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Lisbon (Oriente)

Setubal (Interface)

Evora

Cordoba (Bus Station)

Malaga (Bus Station)

Route schedule
Lisbon (Oriente) — Malaga (Bus Station)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lisbon (Oriente)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 9 hour 5 min

21:50

21:50

21:50

21:50

21:50

21:50

21:50

Flixbus N1795 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Setubal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1795-3780910184-2404744406

